KM Nattsvermeren 2013

Startno
141
76
145
80
107
113
66
63
16
73
93
41

47
89
108
13
96
132
65
144
134
139
62

25
130
87
40
72
32
81
51
123
127
19
22
75
29
28

110
86
126
15
18
140
119
79
102
105
49
103
43
77
85
114

Navn

Airila Hannu
Alexandersen Sigrid
Andersen Jostein
Angvoll Pal

Aurebekk Lars
Axelsson Erik
Bagstevold Heidi @stlid
Bergan Tom

Bergseng Bendik
Bergseng Bjgarn Erik
Bjerketvedt Jan
Bjerketvedt Tuva
Bjugan Marius

Bjgrlo Hedda Raadal
Bjarlo Hakon Raadal
Blomseth Stein
Blumenstein Bojan
Brends Barge

Brenas Dag
Baardsgaard Ove
Carlsen Henning Bratland
Carlsson Joacim
Coupat Vincent

Daehli Magne

Eijsink Henrik

Eliassen Bendik

Ergy Karl Aasmund
Fiskum Espen

Fjellstad Jo Inge
Galborgen Bent

Gran Bjgrn Axel

Gran Olav Schmitt
Granstedt Gry
Granstedt Jan

Haldin Mats

Hansen Kim Min
Haugen Anne Julsrud
Haugen Kvisgaard Alma
Hauger Kjartan
Haugerud Anne Marie Solheim
Haugland Dag
Haugaard Ida Aabogen
Haugaard Peder Aabogen
Holmboe Christian
Holter Markus

lliev Lacho

Ingesen Rikke

Iversby Hvideberg Jonas
Johannessen Sindre
Johansson Andreas
Jurenikova Eva

Kahrs Christian Riddervold
Karlsen Kjell Arild
Karlsen Kjetil

Karlsson Mattias

Kildahl @ystein

Kolstad Karen Oline
Koren Hallvard

Kortner Trond

eTiming versjon 3.6

Klasse
H21-

D 17-18
H 21-

H 35-

H 21-

H 21-

D 21-

H 35-

H 13-14
H 45-

H 45-

D 15-16
H 21-

D 13-14
H 15-16
H 45-

H 21-

H 13-14
H 45-

H 21-

H 35-

H 21-

H 21-

H 21-
H17-18
H11-12
H 55-

H 21-

H 35-

H 55-

H 45-

H 15-16
D 19-20
H 45-
H 21-

H 19-20
D 45-

D 15-16
H 35-

D 45-

H 55-
N-apen
N-apen
H 21-
H17-18
H 21-

D 13-14
H 13-14
H 19-20
H 21-

D 21-
H21-
H21-

H 45-
H21-

H 55-

D 17-18
H 45-

H 21-

Startliste

Starttid

21:40.00
21:30.00
21:40.00
21:30.00
21:40.00
21:40.00
21:30.00
21:30.00
21:45.00
21:30.00
21:30.00
21:35.00
21:40.00
21:45.00
21:35.00
21:30.00
21:40.00
21:45.00
21:30.00
21:40.00
21:30.00
21:40.00
21:40.00
21:40.00
21:30.00
21:50.00
21:35.00
21:40.00
21:30.00
21:35.00
21:30.00
21:35.00
21:30.00
21:30.00
21:40.00
21:40.00
21:35.00
21:35.00
21:30.00
21:35.00
21:35.00
21:50.00
21:50.00
21:40.00
21:30.00
21:40.00
21:45.00
21:45.00
21:40.00
21:40.00
21:30.00
21:40.00
21:40.00
21:30.00
21:40.00
21:35.00
21:30.00
21:30.00
21:40.00

11.04.2013 22:10:45

Brikke
183849
158102
157488
153649
408840
174666
181216
181103
168586
178220
408058
132651
139397
182000
182103
168320
158416
165512
165513
181922
176318
169256
181976
181113
177948
182092
67804
143024
157500
119401
181471
181019
39428
89402
145730
135114
158073
147246
127247
182116
173000
96157
131310
91490
160885
141052
144611

181960
157999
184340
61947

165785
409441
123585
184248
159545
84741

181802

*

12.04.2013

Klubb

Kalevan rasti
Fredrikstad SK
Kristiansand OK
Fredrikstad SK
Fredrikstad SK
Halden SK
Fredrikstad SK
Fet OL

Fredrikstad SK
Fredrikstad SK
OK Moss

OK Moss

Halden SK

Halden SK

Halden SK
Lillomarka OL
Halden SK

Varteig OL

Varteig OL

OL Trollelg

OK Moss

Halden SK

Halden SK

Halden SK
As-UMB Orientering
Fredrikstad SK
OK Moss

Halden SK
As-UMB Orientering
Skaukameratene OL
Halden SK

Halden SK

Halden SK

Halden SK

Halden SK
Fredrikstad SK
Halden SK
Fredrikstad SK
Oppsal Orientering
Indre @stfold OK
Istmarka OK
Skaukameratene OL
Skaukameratene OL
IL Tyrving

Indre @stfold OK
Halden SK
Sarpsborg OL
Fredrikstad SK
Freidig

Halden SK

Halden SK
Fredrikstad SK
Fredrikstad SK
OK Moss

Halden SK
@stmarka OK
Freidig

OK Moss
@stmarka OK

Side:1



KM Nattsvermeren 2013

Startno
88

95

97

143

31

24

53

106

58
137
56
36
84
35
12
10
82
14
64
33
94
59
83
69
92
122
39
98
37
101
23
125
118
135
67
11
20
120
34
55
131
44
30
27
115
109

17

52
136
121
124
142
128

71

91

78

Navn

Kvakland Jorunn

Lie Thomas

Lillestrand Finn Henry
Lillevold Mathias Stensland
Lindlgv Knut

Line Bente

Lium Asgeir

Lucasen Havard
Luktvasslimo Endre
Laken @yvind

Maroni Terje

Martinsen Henning
Martinsen Herman Ryen
Martinsen Ove
Mathisen Terje
Mathisen Bekhus Mia
Modahl Sigrid Saur
Moe Arnfinn

Moe Silje

Mglnvik Gina

Mginvik Kjetil

Maalen Ivar

Mardalen Jostein
Mardalen Rein Helle
Narum Eldbjgrg
Negérd Stein Arne
Nipen Mathias
Nordbrgden Eirik
Nordbrgden Hanna Haugen
Nordbrgden Jgrn
Nordbrgden Magnus
Nordbrgden Peter
Nordstrém Jonas
Nybréten Jim @ystein
Ngrbech Jostein
Olaussen Anders Felde
Olaussen Idun Kristine Felde
Olaussen Marie
Olaussen Per

Olsson Tim

Olsson Ulrik

Ottesen Henrik
Ottesen Kristin
Paulsen Maren Roll
Pedersen Benedicte
Pedersen Jon
Pedersen Kristoffer Fiane
Pedersen Nina
Pedersen Siri

Poppe Sivert
Ristesund Asgeir
Rustad Eirik

Ruud Henrik Drange
Sagberg Torbjgrn
Sandvik Tore

Saunes Halvor
Schjelderup @yvind
Simonsen Lasse
Simonsen Sven

eTiming versjon 3.6

Klasse
D 19-20
H 35-

H 45-
H 21-
H 65-
D 45-

H 35-
H 21-
H13-14
H 35-
H 21-

H 35-
H 15-16
H 45-

H 55-
D 13-14
D 13-14
H 45-
D 13-14
D 17-18
H 15-16
H 45-

H 45-
H17-18
D 17-18
H 45-

H 21-

H 55-
D 21-

H 55-

H 21-

H 15-16
H 21-

H 21-

H 21-
H17-18
D 13-14
D 15-16
H 21-

H 15-16
H 45-

H 21-
D 15-16
D 15-16
D 15-16
H 21-

H 21-
D 11-12
D 13-14
N-apen
H17-18
H 21-
H 21-
H 21-
H 21-
H 21-

H 45-
H17-18
H 45-

Startliste

Starttid
21:30.00
21:30.00
21:30.00
21:40.00
21:35.00
21:35.00
21:30.00
21:40.00
21:45.00
21:30.00
21:40.00
21:30.00
21:35.00
21:30.00
21:35.00
21:45.00
21:45.00
21:30.00
21:45.00
21:30.00
21:35.00
21:30.00
21:30.00
21:30.00
21:30.00
21:30.00
21:40.00
21:35.00
21:30.00
21:35.00
21:40.00
21:35.00
21:40.00
21:40.00
21:40.00
21:30.00
21:45.00
21:35.00
21:40.00
21:35.00
21:30.00
21:40.00
21:35.00
21:35.00
21:35.00
21:40.00
21:40.00
21:50.00
21:45.00
21:50.00
21:30.00
21:40.00
21:40.00
21:40.00
21:40.00
21:40.00
21:30.00
21:30.00
21:30.00

11.04.2013 22:10:45

Brikke
97462
183732
91537
123574
183686
132555
410821
160833
181984
136560
68412
160742
151054
84429
156316
170303
183671
159031
146372
170440
152365
180932
110009
154343
145328
170443
186079
158084
184267
181865
153841
184944
184413
159517
145648
182081
130384
131283
79573

61949

147945
10193

158113
149108
153641
147377
147378

160358
129688
159327
159533
123570
116463
153169
38394

69803

*

*

*

12.04.2013

Klubb
Freidig
Fredrikstad SK
Trgsken IL
NTNUI

OK Moss
Skaukameratene OL
Fet OL
Vaajakosken Tera
Fredrikstad SK
OK Moss
Byasen IL
Fredrikstad SK
Fredrikstad SK
Hauketo IF
Nydalens SK
Fredrikstad SK
Fredrikstad SK
Fredrikstad SK
Fredrikstad SK
Freidig

Freidig
As-UMB Orientering
Freidig

Freidig
Fossum IF
Vang OL

IL Tyrving
Halden SK
Halden SK
Halden SK
Halden SK
Halden SK
Halden SK

IL Tyrving

IL Tyrving
Halden SK
Halden SK
Fredrikstad SK
Fredrikstad SK
Brattds CK
Brattds CK
Fredrikstad SK
Fredrikstad SK
Fredrikstad SK
Sarpsborg OL
Halden SK
As-UMB Orientering
Sarpsborg OL
Sarpsborg OL
Fredrikstad SK
Fredrikstad SK
Raumar Orientering
Asker Skiklubb
IL Tyrving
Halden SK
Nydalens SK
Freidig
Fredrikstad SK
Fredrikstad SK

Side:2



KM Nattsvermeren 2013

Startno Navn

138 Stene Per @yvind

42  Stahl Vik Sigrid Marie
117 Summanen Aapo

3 Sveen Anna Austad

26  SveenJan

54  Seether Frida
111  Sglberg Andreas

70  Thoresen Bjgrn Tore
104  Tiltnes Anders

74  Torgersen Geir

9 Torgersen Nora

38 Torjusen Hanna

68  Tveterds Susanne
116  Unger Lars-Christian
133  Vister Anders

46  Vister Jgrgen

48  Wahlgren Tom
129  Watterdal Eirik
112  Wendler Torben Christian

60  Wiggen Gyvind

21 Wiklund Berit Sofie

50 Wiklund Elias

90  Wiklund Jo

99  Wingstedt Emil

61 Ytterbgl Svend Arne

45  @straat Seevareid Hakon
100 Aamodt Bent Olav

57  Aarnes Sofie
Totalt antall 146

eTiming www.emit.no

Klasse
H 21-
D 15-16
H 21-
D 11-12
H 55-
D 17-18
H 21-
H 45-
H 21-
H 35-
D 13-14
D 15-16
D 21-
H 21-
H 21-
H 15-16
H 65-
H 21-
H 21-
H17-18
D 35-
H17-18
H 45-
H 21-
H 45-
H 15-16
H 21-
D 21-

Startliste

Starttid
21:40.00
21:35.00
21:40.00
21:50.00
21:35.00
21:30.00
21:40.00
21:30.00
21:40.00
21:30.00
21:45.00
21:35.00
21:30.00
21:40.00
21:40.00
21:35.00
21:35.00
21:40.00
21:40.00
21:30.00
21:35.00
21:30.00
21:30.00
21:40.00
21:30.00
21:35.00
21:40.00
21:30.00

11.04.2013 22:10:45

Brikke
185848
182082
480086
146421
172937
180266
160476
145051
159512
146368
141068
147245
172053
129713
144862
159445
94049
70638
123514
155924
87054
487807
172191
169143
413078
180501
145735
170531

12.04.2013

Klubb

Nydalens SK
Fredrikstad SK
Halden SK

Raumar Orientering
Raumar Orientering
Freidig

OL Trollelg
Sarpsborg OL

IL Tyrving

Halden SK

Halden SK
Fredrikstad SK
Nydalens SK
Nydalens SK
Raumar Orientering
Indre Dstfold OK
Sarpsborg OL
Baekkelagets SK
Raumar Orientering
Byasen IL
Nydalens SK
Nydalens SK
Nydalens SK
Halden SK

Halden SK

Halden SK
Fredrikstad SK
Nydalens SK

Side:3



